The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: JFK ROBOTICS 2024-01-01 to 2024-01-31

Settled
2024-01-01
2024-01-09
2024-01-14
2024-01-14
2024-01-15
2024-01-21
2024-01-21
2024-01-22
2024-01-25
2024-01-28
2024-01-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Check deposit
goBILDA
Fiscal sponsorship for 1/8 to 1/14
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
goBILDA
goBILDA
WITHDRAWN: $637.53. DEPOSITED: $900.00.

ID

txn kWHROOY
txn xQHndO9
txn wNHKARK
txn NQHgZLx
txn xQHnNVk
txn_oyH5KPW
txn JxHLvbW
txn BZHo08X6
txn mAHaOO0W
txn rYH4Q29

Amount

$900.00
-$122.08
-$63.00
-$35.26
-$17.57
-$27.16
-$15.30
-$73.94
-$189.15
-$94.07

Balance
$790.21
$1,690.21
$1,568.13
$1,505.13
$1,469.87
$1,452.30
$1,425.14
$1,409.84
$1,335.90
$1,146.75
$1,052.68
$1,052.68

JFK Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from JFK Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




